
HOT PLATES

6.45

7.75

	



7.45		

  8.75

APERITIVO

EASY BITES

10.25

13.95

13.95

13.95

CHICKEN BREADED ESCALOPE  
Coated in panko breadcrumbs

HALLOUMI BURGER [v]
Brioche, grilled halloumi, portobello 
mushroom & salsa

SPAGEHTTI PUTTANESCA [v]
Spaghetti with capers, olives, chilli, 
tomato sauce

PENNE POLLO
Penne pasta with chicken in a creamy 
mushroom, sweet peppers & white wine 
sauce

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
Pancetta, cream, egg yolk, garlic

CHICKEN SKEWERS [gf]
Marinated grilled chicken served with 
houmous & salad

FISH & CHIPS
Battered fresh Cod fillet with skinny 
fries

CHICKEN CHASSEUR
Grilled chicken breast in a mushroom, 
tomato & red wine sauce served with 
new potatoes

14.95

7.95

8.95

9.95

15.95

SWEET SOMETHINGS

3.25

5.45

5.45

6.45

6.85

4.95

5.95

Salted caramel ice cream [V] 

House made Tiramisu 

Cheesecake

15.95

MARINATED OLIVES [gf,v]

HOUSE SALAD [gf,v]
Chicory, artichokes, olives, walnuts, 
lettuce, red chard with dressing 

CIABATTA GARLIC BREAD [v]

BRUSCHETTA [v]
Toasted foccacia with tomatao salsa

BURRATA [v]
Creamy cheese with tomaotes and basil 

CURED MEATS
Selection of sliced Italian meats

SALMON PARCELS [gf]
Prawns, lettuce & cocktail sauce wrapped 
in smoked salmon

TIGER PRAWNS [gf]
Cooked in chili, garlic, butter & parsley

MEZZE[v]
Houmous, mint & mayo dip, falafel, risotto 
truffle balls,pita bread with salad

Individual items

SALADS

5.45

8.45

8.95

12.95

14.95

HOUSE SALAD [gf,v]
Chicory, artichokes, olives, walnuts 
lettuce, red chard with dressing 

CAESAR SALAD 
Lettuce, croutons, parmesan & caesar sauce 

SALMON PARCELS [gf]
Prawns, lettuce & cocktail sauce wrapped 
in smoked salmon

CHICKEN CAESAR
Lettuce, croutons, parmesan & caesar sauce

NICOISE SALMON SALAD [gf]
Poached Salmon, new potatoes, fine beans, 
poached egg, olives & vinaigrette dressing

15.95

Coffee & Tea Available

Our dishes may contain nuts and other allergens; 
please ask your server for alternative options  

including gluten free dishes

16.95

5.95

4.95

SIDES
Fine Beans / New Potatoes / Skinny Fries 

3.95



HOUSE WHITE WINES 1
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5
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L

2
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L

6.75 8.75 24.95

6.75 8.75 26.95

6.75 8.75 26.95

SAUVIGNON BLANC Concha Y Toro, Chile
Dry white wine,light, refreshing & citrus 
tones

RIESLING Feinharb Abtie, Hammerod, Germany 
Fresh aromas of green apples & citrus, fresh 
acidity with a long finish

PINOT GRIGIO Pasqua, Italy 
Lively, fruity flavourful wine, great with 
pasta, seafood & chicken

MALBOROUGH SAUGVIGNON BLANC New Zealand 
Lively, fruity flavourful wine, great with 
pasta, seafood & chicken

8.25 10.45 33.95

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE 1
2
5
M
L

B
T
L

6.45 29.45

40.95

PROSECCO TOSTI DOC, Italy 
Dry, delicate with fine mousse & persistent bubbles

LOUIS D’OR BRUT CUVÉE, France 
Golden yellow Champagne, dry with pleasing, fruit 
notes of apple-like zest with an elegant finish

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE NV, France 
Superbly made Champagne with a great blend of 
Chardonnay, fresh, fruity, a real star

69.95

WHITE WINES B
T
L

26.95

26.95

28.95

29.95

32.95

32.95

38.95

45.95

46.95

CHENIN BLANC Tulbagh, South Africa
Off dry, ripe fruit & honey notes, balanced acidity, 
great with seafood

MUSCADET SUR LIE DOMAINE  Les Grandes Presbyteres, Spain 

Fresh, crisp, slight mineral taste, with pear aroma, 
perfect for seafood

PICPOUL DE PINET L’ORMARINE DUC, de Morny, Burgundy, France 
Lively, with melon, honey finish, good with chicken

FRASCATI SUPERIORE ORGANIC, Racemo, Italy 
Fresh & floral, citrus peel & almond nuttiness, great 
with fish or pasta

PINOT BLANC Jean Baptisei Adam, Alsace, France
Off dry, fresh apple & mineral flavours, clean finish, 
great with white meat

MACON BLANC VILLAGES CHARDONNAY, Burgundy, France 
Unoaked Chardonnay, well balanced, melon fruit & crisp 
acidity, good with chicken & seafood

GAVI DI GAVI Piedmont, Italy
Lemon dry white, has a pefumedmineral character, from a 
chly soil area, good with chicken & seafood

SANCERRE DOMAINE BONNARD, Loire, France 
Dry, flinty with aromas of gooseberry, Sauvignon grape, 
good with seafood

CHABLIS DOMAINE FEVRE, Chablis, France 
Dry, fresh with floral aromas, complex mineral 
character, from a chalky soil area, best with seafood 

SOFT DRINKS

2.5

3.25

FRUIT JUICE 

SOFT DRINKS

MINERAL WATER 4.25

RED WINES B
T
L

27.95

28.95

33.95

33.95

36.95

95.45

SALICE SALENTINO RISERVA 'IL TAURO, PUGLIA ITALY

Full bodied dry, with aromas of ripe dark fruits, 
beautifully balanced wine

CHATEAU CAP DE MERLE LUSSAC 'Petit St Emilion', France 
Superb taste of black cherries, plums with a slight 
spicy but delicate taste, goes well pasta & chicken

RIOJA RESERVA Fincas de Azabache, Spain

Rich flavours of dark berries, plums & tobacco, goes 
well with everything

CHIANTI COLLI SENESI POGGIO CAVALI, Tuscany, Italy 
Superb Chianti, matured in oak barrels, full bodied, 
good fresh fruits

GEOFF MERRILL SHIRAZ, Pimpala Road, South Australia 
Full flavoured, rich & spicy, great with beef & game

MALBEC LOS HAROLDOS, Mendoza, Argentina 
Oak aged & smooth with ripe plum & cherry flavours, 
great with steak

CHÂTEAU GACHON St Emilion Bordeaux, France 
Elegant, lightly oaked with plummy fruit, silky 
tannins with a smooth finish, great with steak & lamb

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO Monte Faustino, 
Venice, Italy 

Aged at least 4 years in oak barrels, rich ruby red 
colour, with a warm ripe nose, complex, smooth & full 
bodied, with shades of dried grapes

HOUSE RED WINES 1
7
5
M
L

2
5
0
M
L

B
T
L

6.75 8.75 24.95

6.75 8.75 26.95

6.95 8.95 28.95

CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chile 
Full bodied red, with dark peppery fruits

MERLOT Concha Y Toro, Chile 
Lively, fruity flavourful wine, great with 
pasta, seafood & chicken

NERO D'AVOLA DOC, Pasqua, Italy 
A smooth & fruity medium bodied red

MONTEPULCIANO Pasqua, Italy 
Soft & warm, with fruity aromas & spices, 
great with red meat & cheese

8.20 10.45 33.95

ROSE 1
7
5
M
L

2
5
0
M
L

B
T
L

6.75 8.75 26.95PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, Pasqua 
Lively, fruity flavouful wine, great with 
pasta, seafood & chicken

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ CRANBROOK
29.95

Wines by the glass are available in 125ml on request. 
All spirits are served in 50ml double measure, 25ml single measures available on request.

38

38.85




