

APERITIVO

GLASS PROSECCO GLASS KIR ROYALE	6.45	APEROL SPRITZ	7.45
GLASS KIR ROYALE	7.75	ESPRESSO MARTINI	8.75

	EASY	BITES	
MARINATED OLIVES [gf,v]	3.25	CURED MEATS Selection of sliced Italian meats	7.95
HOUSE SALAD [gf,v]	5.45	belection of silved Italian meats	
Chicory, artichokes, olives, walnuts,		SALMON PARCELS [gf]	8.95
lettuce, red chard with dressing		Prawns, lettuce & cocktail sauce wrapped in smoked salmon	
CIABATTA GARLIC BREAD [v]	5.45	TIGER PRAWNS [gf]	9.95
BRUSCHETTA [v]	6.45	Cooked in chili, garlic, butter & parsley	
Toasted foccacia with tomatao salsa	0.45		
BURRATA [v]	6.85	<pre>MEZZE[v] Houmous, mint & mayo dip, falafel, risotto truffle balls,pita bread with salad</pre>	15.95
Creamy cheese with tomaotes and basil		Individual items	4.95

HOT PLATES	
CHICKEN BREADED ESCALOPE Coated in panko breadcrumbs	10.25
HALLOUMI BURGER [v] Brioche, grilled halloumi, portobello mushroom & salsa	13.95
SPAGEHTTI PUTTANESCA [v] Spaghetti with capers, olives, chilli, tomato sauce	13.95
PENNE POLLO Penne pasta with chicken in a creamy mushroom, sweet peppers & white wine sauce	13.95
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA Pancetta, cream, egg yolk, garlic	14.95
CHICKEN SKEWERS [gf] Marinated grilled chicken served with houmous & salad	15.95
FISH & CHIPS Battered fresh Cod fillet with skinny fries	15.95
CHICKEN CHASSEUR Grilled chicken breast in a mushroom, tomato & red wine sauce served with new potatoes	16.95

SALADS

HOUSE SALAD [gf,v] Chicory, artichokes, olives, walnuts lettuce, red chard with dressing	5.45
CAESAR SALAD Lettuce, croutons, parmesan & caesar sauce	8.45
SALMON PARCELS [gf] Prawns, lettuce & cocktail sauce wrapped in smoked salmon	8.95
CHICKEN CAESAR Lettuce, croutons, parmesan & caesar sauce	12.95
NICOISE SALMON SALAD [gf] Poached Salmon, new potatoes, fine beans, poached egg, olives & vinaigrette dressing	14.95

SIDES

Fine Beans / New Potatoes / Skinny Fries 3.95



SWEET SOMETHINGS			
Salted caramel ice cream [V]	4.95		
House made Tiramisu	5.95		
Cheesecake	5.95		
Coffee & Tea Available			





HOUSE WHITE WINES	175ML	250ML	BTL	HOUSE RED WINES	175ML	250ML	BTL
SAUVIGNON BLANC Concha Y Toro, Chile Dry white wine, light, refreshing & citrus tones	6.75	8.75	24.95	CABERNET SAUVIGNON Chile Full bodied red, with dark peppery fruits	6.75	8.75	24.95
RIESLING Feinharb Abtie, Hammerod, Germany Fresh aromas of green apples & citrus, fresh acidity with a long finish	6.75	8.75	26.95	MERLOT Concha Y Toro, Chile Lively, fruity flavourful wine, great with pasta, seafood & chicken	6.75	8.75	26.95
PINOT GRIGIO Pasqua, Italy Lively, fruity flavourful wine, great with pasta, seafood & chicken	6.75	8.75	26.95	NERO D'AVOLA DOC, Pasqua, Italy A smooth & fruity medium bodied red MONTEPULCIANO Pasqua, Italy	6.95	8.95 10.45	28.95
MALBOROUGH SAUGVIGNON BLANC New Zealand Lively, fruity flavourful wine, great with	8.25	10.45	33.95	Soft & warm, with fruity aromas & spices, great with red meat & cheese	8.20	10.45	33.95
pasta, seafood & chicken WHITE WINES			BIL	RED WINES			BTL
CHENIN BLANC Tulbagh, South Africa Off dry, ripe fruit & honey notes, balanced acidity, great with seafood			26.95	SALICE SALENTINO RISERVA 'IL TAURO, PUGLIA ITALY Full bodied dry, with aromas of ripe dark fruits, beautifully balanced wine			27.95
MUSCADET SUR LIE DOMAINE Les Grandes Presbyteres, Spain Fresh, crisp, slight mineral taste, with pear aroma, perfect for seafood			26.95	CHATEAU CAP DE MERLE LUSSAC 'Petit st Emilion', France Superb taste of black cherries, plums with a slight spicy but delicate taste, goes well pasta & chicken			
PICPOUL DE PINET L'ORMARINE DUC, de Morny, Burgundy, France Lively, with melon, honey finish, good with chicken			28.95	RIOJA RESERVA Fincas de Azabache, Spain Rich flavours of dark berries, plums & tobacco, goes well with everything			
FRASCATI SUPERIORE ORGANIC, Racemo, Italy Fresh & floral, citrus peel & almond nuttiness, great with fish or pasta			29.95	CHIANTI COLLI SENESI POGGIO CAVALI, Tuscany, Italy Superb Chianti, matured in oak barrels, full bodied, good fresh fruits			
PINOT BLANC Jean Baptisei Adam, Alsace, France Off dry, fresh apple & mineral flavours, clean finish, great with white meat			32.95	GEOFF MERRILL SHIRAZ, Pimpala Road, South Australia Full flavoured, rich & spicy, great with beef & game			
MACON BLANC VILLAGES CHARDONNAY, Burgundy, France Unoaked Chardonnay, well balanced, melon fruit & crisp acidity, good with chicken & seafood			32.95	MALBEC LOS HAROLDOS, Mendoza, Argentina Oak aged & smooth with ripe plum & cherry flavours, great with steak			38
GAVI DI GAVI Piedmont, Italy Lemon dry white, has a pefumedmineral character, from a chly soil area, good with chicken & seafood			38.95	CHÂTEAU GACHON St Emilion Bordeaux, France Elegant, lightly oaked with plummy fruit, silky tannins with a smooth finish, great with steak & lamb			38.85
SANCERRE DOMAINE BONNARD, Loire, France Dry, flinty with aromas of gooseberry, Sauvignon grape, good with seafood			45.95	AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO Monte Faustino, Venice, Italy Aged at least 4 years in oak barrels, rich ruby red			95.45
CHABLIS DOMAINE FEVRE, Chablis, France Dry, fresh with floral aromas, complex mineral character, from a chalky soil area, best with		d	46.95	colour, with a warm ripe nose, complex, smoot. bodied, with shades of dried grapes	h & ful	1	
SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE		125ML	BTL	ROSE	175ML	250ML	BTL
PROSECCO TOSTI DOC, Italy Dry, delicate with fine mousse & persistent bu	ubbles	6.45	29.45	PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, Pasqua Lively, fruity flavouful wine, great with pasta, seafood & chicken	6.75	8.75	26.95
LOUIS D'OR BRUT CUVÉE, France Golden yellow Champagne, dry with pleasing, fruit notes of apple-like zest with an elegant finish			40.95	CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ CRANBROOK			29.95
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE NV, France Superbly made Champagne with a great blend Chardonnay, fresh, fruity, a real star	d of		69.95	SOFT DRINKS			
				FRUIT JUICE	2.5		
				SOFT DRINKS	3.25		
				MINERAL WATER	4.25		